
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio Z: 1.00FBFC1154.EMB Height: 101.7 mm   Width: 55.6 mm

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

5314
4
3
4

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
15

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

27.8 mm
27.8 mm
50.8 mm
50.8 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.0 mm
0.0 mm

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

10.5 mm
0.2 mm
6.3 mm

Thread Chart: BFC Poly

*FBFC1154.EMB*
Colorway: Colorway 1

 #  St.  Descr  Code
1. 666 DK Bright Aster 3601

Brand: BFC Poly
2. 3740 PALE Clear Blue 3668

Brand: BFC Poly
3. 333 LT Clear Blue 3636

Brand: BFC Poly
4. 573 Light Blue Aster 3597

Brand: BFC Poly

12. DK Bright Aster  3.25m
16. PALE Clear Blue 18.41m
14. LT Clear Blue  1.56m
13. Light Blue Aster  2.78m
Total Bobbin:   9.11m
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Design:
Date: 
Printed: 
Height: 
Width: 

FBFC1154.EMB
19 Mar, 2012
19 Mar, 2012
101.7 mm
55.6 mm

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

5314
4
3
4
27.8 mm
27.8 mm
50.8 mm
50.8 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm

Thread Chart: 
Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

BFC Poly
10.5 mm
0.2 mm
6.3 mm
  9.11m

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer:
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Stitches
1 666

2 3740

3 333

4 573

Colorway 1

3601
DK Bright Aster
BFC Poly
3668
PALE Clear Blue
BFC Poly
3636
LT Clear Blue
BFC Poly
3597
Light Blue Aster
BFC Poly


